Technical  changes reserved -
Latest updates of data sheet always under www.burster.com
burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg . Tel. +49-7224-6450 . Fax 64588
Talstr. 1-5 . DE-76593 Gernsbach  .  www.burster.com .  info@burster.com
84
31
 E
N

possible to extend the cable by a circuit board. This will result in a
shorter delivery time as for a new cable.
Order Code Measurement Range Thread Resonance
Frequency
Weight [g] Thread Adapter*
T [kHz] with / without Cable Model
8432-5002 0 ... 2.5 N M4 x 0.7 0,2 92 / 68 8432-ZX01
8432-5005 0 ... 5 N M4 x 0.7 0.2 92 / 68 8432-ZX01
8432-5010 0 ... 10 N M4 x 0.7 0.2 92 / 68 8432-ZX01
8432-5020 0 ... 20 N M4 x 0.7 0.35 92 / 68 8432-ZX01
8432-5050 0 ... 50 N M4 x 0.7 0.6 92 / 68 8432-ZX01
8432-5100 0 ... 100 N M5 x 0.8 1.2 92 / 68 8432-ZX02
8432-5200 0 ... 200 N M5 x 0.8 2.7 92 / 68 8432-ZX02
8432-5500 0 ... 500 N M5 x 0.8 3.3 92 / 68 8432-ZX02
8432-6001 0 ...1000 N M6 x 1.0 3.4 142 / 125 8432-ZX03
8432-6002 0 ...2000 N M6 x 1.0 3.8 238 / 210 8432-ZX04
* By ordering studs as spare parts, state serial number of the load cell.
MTS Messtechnik Schaffhausen GmbH
Mühlenstrasse 4, CH-8260 Stein am Rhein, Telefon +41 52-672 50 00, Telefax +41 52-672 50 01, www.mts.ch, e-mail: info@mts.ch
Messen  Prüfen  Automatisieren  www.mts.ch